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Company
Number

NI.9136
NI.7661
NI.6779
NI.6274
NI.9153
NI.7887

. NI.7592
N 1. 4507
N 1. 9820
Ml. 1675
Ml. 1474
NI.7122
NI.7246
NI.1171
Nl. 10519
NI.5162
R.451
N 1. 9837
NI.4210
NI.5511
NI.5257
NI.2596
N 1. 3784
NI.3707
Nl. 12596
R.629
N 1. 6267
N 1. 3037
N 1. 8224
Nl. 10235
NI.477
NI.158
NI.6779
NI.5659
NI.11417
NI.7201
NI.5303
N 1, 2886
NI.9858
Nl. 12537
Nl. 12480
NI.1405
NI.8217
NI.5356
N 1. 4025
N 1. 9362
NI.1450
Nl. 10847
Nl. 11137
NI.2393
NI.7894
Nl. 11275
NI.859

Name of Company

Tyrone Scientifics Limited
Ulster Dairy Products Limited
A. De Pol & Company Limited
Brae Norrel Limited
Cahill Motor Engineering (N.I.) Limited
Cecil Craig (Garages) Limited
City & Country (Cosmetics) Limited
City and Country Credits Limited
Club Caterers (Ulster) Limited
Cowzer's Pharmacies, Limited
Crown Wine Co. Limited — The
Handling and Storage Equipment Company Limited
I.C.L. (Northern Ireland) Limited
Iriscot, Limited
Issac Ellison (Sales) Limited
John A. McKelvey, Limited
Joseph Blair, Limited
McWilliams & Archer Limited
Mallusk Quarries Limited
Mourne Livestock Sales Limited
Moy Meats, Limited
Northern Ireland Sheet Metal Works, Limited
Northern Wine Company Limited — The
Oldpark Development Company Limited
Pepper's Ghost Limited
Richardsons Fertilisers Limited
Robert Scott (Pharmacy) Limited
S. Gibney, Sons & Company Limited
Systems & Data Development (Nl) Limited
W. J. and N. Thomson Limited
William Grant and Company, Limited
William Hanna, Limited
A,de Pol & Company Limited
Abbeyfield Ballycastle Society Limited -The
Alexander Bonar & Co. Limited
Ards Football Club Limited
B. K. S. Surveys Limited
Belfast Arts Theatre Trust Limited — The
Bristow Engineering (Nl) Limited
Clarke's Sales & Services Limited
Coney Island Development Properties Limited
George Whaley & Sons, Limited
Gilt Edge (Menswear) Limited
Graphic Plates Limited
H. Nicholl and Sons Limited
Hamilton Taylor Limited
Hilden District Nursing Society (Incorporated)
J. L. McCandless (Elecrical Wholesalers) Limited
Kennedy, Peterson Limited
Miss Moran, Limited
Modern Tyre Services (Craigavon) Limited
Newry & Mourne Developments Limited
Old Bleach Limited
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