Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
30.3.78	NI.9136	Tyrone Scientifics Limited	D
**	NI.7661	Ulster Dairy Products Limited	С
31.3.78	NI.6779	A. De Pol & Company Limited	Č
"	NI.6274	Brae Norrel Limited	Ď
"	NI.9153	Cahill Motor Engineering (N.I.) Limited	D
**	NI.7887	Cecil Craig (Garages) Limited	D
	NI.7592	City & Country (Cosmetics) Limited	D
,,	NI.4507	City a Country (Cosmetics) Enfitted  City and Country Credits Limited	D
,,	NI.9820	Club Caterers (Ulster) Limited	D
11	3		•
,,	NI.1675	Cowzer's Pharmacies, Limited	С
	NI.1474	Crown Wine Co. Limited — The	D
.,	NI.7122	Handling and Storage Equipment Company Limited	С
	NI.7246	I.C.L. (Northern Ireland) Limited	D
	NI.1171	Iriscot, Limited	D
17	NI.10519	Issac Ellison (Sales) Limited	D
**	NI.5162	John A. McKelvey, Limited	D
,,	R.451	Joseph Blair, Limited	С
"	NI.9837	McWilliams & Archer Limited	D
"	NI.4210	Mallusk Quarries Limited	D
ir .	NI.5511	Mourne Livestock Sales Limited	СО
"	NI.5257	Moy Meats, Limited	ввв
**	NI.2596	Northern Ireland Sheet Metal Works, Limited	D
**	NI.3784	Northern Wine Company Limited - The	D
"	NI.3707	Oldpark Development Company Limited	D
"	NI.12596	Pepper's Ghost Limited	С
"	R.629	Richardsons Fertilisers Limited	D
"	NI.6267	Robert Scott (Pharmacy) Limited	D
"	NI.3037	S. Gibney, Sons & Company Limited	D
"	NI.8224	Systems & Data Development (NI) Limited	D
"	NI.10235	W. J. and N. Thomson Limited	D
"	NI.477	William Grant and Company, Limited	D
**	NI.158	William Hanna, Limited	C
3.4.78	NI.6779	A.de Pol & Company Limited	В
3.4.70	4	Abbeyfield Ballycastle Society Limited — The	4
.,	NI.5659	1	СС
,,	NI.11417	Alexander Bonar & Co. Limited	С
,,	NI.7201	Ards Football Club Limited	С
,,	NI.5303	B. K. S. Surveys Limited	С
,,	NI.2886	Belfast Arts Theatre Trust Limited — The	C
,,	NI.9858	Bristow Engineering (NI) Limited	D
,,	NI.12537	Clarke's Sales & Services Limited	С
	NI.12480	Coney Island Development Properties Limited	С
"	NI.1405	George Whaley & Sons, Limited	D
	NI.8217	Gilt Edge (Menswear) Limited	D
"	NI.5356	Graphic Plates Limited	D
	NI.4025	H. Nicholl and Sons Limited	E
	NI.9362	Hamilton Taylor Limited	С
"	NI.1450	Hilden District Nursing Society (Incorporated)	С
"	NI.10847	J. L. McCandless (Elecrical Wholesalers) Limited	D
"	NI.11137	Kennedy, Peterson Limited	С
"	NI.2393	Miss Moran, Limited	D
**	NI.7894	Modern Tyre Services (Craigavon) Limited	D
•	NI.11275	Newry & Mourne Developments Limited	D
"	NI.859	Old Bleach Limited	C